
Aaira 
Air Purifiers

WITH THE 
POWER OF HOCl

HOCl is a naturally occurring 
molecule and a powerful 

disinfectant. Aaira generates 
a cleaning solution containing 
HOCl with natural ingredients, 
salt and water. The solution is 
sent into the air to attack and 

eliminate bacteria, viruses and 
mould on contact.

AAIRA MINI

• Removes 99.9% of Bacteria & 
Viruses (Including Coronavirus)

•  Medium Rooms up to 30m2 

• Hygienically Hydrates Dry Air

  DH5920 - Blue - 591060220
  DH0604 - Grey - 591060410

NOW £92.49 EACH

AAIRA + HUMIDIFIER

• Removes 99.9% of Bacteria & 
Viruses (Including Coronavirus)

•  Large Rooms up to 50m2

•  Humidifier Mode 

  DH0505 - Blue - 591050510
  DH0506 - Grey - 591050610

AAIRA + HEPA

• Removes 99.99% of Bacteria & 
Viruses (Including Coronavirus)

•  Large Rooms up to 42.7m2 

• Removes 99.95% of Airborne 
Pollutants with H13 True HEPA

  DH4051 - White - 591040510

NOW £141.79 EACH NOW £277.39

Aaira Surface
MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER  & DISINFECTION SYSTEM

• Removes 99.9% of Germs  
(Including Coronavirus) 

• Sustainable Cleaning System

• No Harsh Chemicals
• Save Money, Reduce Waste

LOW CONCENTRATION HIGH CONCENTRATION

APPLIANCES

CABINETS

COUNTERS

DOORS

WINDOWS

BATHTUBS

FLOORS

SHOWERS

SINKS

TOILETS

  DH5910 - White - 592010310 NOW £49.29

25%
SAVE

24%
SAVE

25%
SAVE

20%
SAVE

NEW IMPROVED PRICES
VALID 19/08/203 - 02/09/23



Sciaire 
Air Purifiers
WITH PLASMASHIELD™ 
TECHNOLOGY
Air ionization occurs during 
thunderstorms, in waterfalls, 
and when waves crash on the 
beach, releasing large amounts 
of positive and negative ions 
into the air. PlasmaShield™ 
Technology brings this natural, 
active process into your space 
and pairs it with 3-Stage 
filtration for added protection.

SCIAIRE + HEPA

• Eliminates 99.99% of Bacteria & 
Viruses (Including Coronavirus)

•  Large Rooms up to 42.3m2

•  Removes 99.95% of Airborne 
Pollutants with H13 True HEPA 

  DH0510 - White - 591020510
  DH0520 - Grey - 591020520

NOW £215.79 EACH

SCIAIRE MINI

• Eliminates 99.90% of Bacteria &
• Viruses (Including Coronavirus) 

• Medium Rooms up to 20m2

•  Removes 99.95% of Airborne 
Pollutants with H13 True HEPA 

  DH0610 - White - 591010610
  DH0630 - Grey - 591010630

NOW £92.49 EACH

SCIAIRE PORTABLE

• Neutralizes 99% of Bacteria  & Viruses 

• Clean Air Wherever You Go

• Removes Airborne Pollutants

  DH0310 - White - 591070310
  DH0320 - Black - 591070320

NOW £36.99 EACH

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

15%
SAVE

25%
SAVE

30%
SAVE


